
PRESIDENTIAL DEBATE REACTIONS 

 

Results are based on telephone interviews conducted October 4-5, 16-17 and 23-24 with random samples of 

approximately 1,000 adults each, aged 18+, living in all 50 U.S. states and the District of Columbia.    

 



3. 



 
^ Based on national adults who reported watching the debate 

For comparison:  (Polls conducted immediately after the debate, with pre-recruited samples of debate 

watchers;   NOTE:  These may not be comparable to polls conducted in the days following the debates) 

 

2004 

 

 

Kerry 

 

 

Bush 

 

Neither 

(vol.) 

Both/ 

equally 

(vol.) 

 

No 

opinion 

      

2004 Oct 13 52 39 1 8 * 

2004 Oct 8 47 45 1 7 * 

2004 Sep 30 53 37 1 8 1 

 

2000 

 

 

Gore 

 

 

Bush 

 

Neither 

(vol.) 

Both/ 

equally 

(vol.) 

 

No 

opinion 

      

2000 Oct 17 46 44 * 10 * 

2000 Oct 11 

52


